

DECKUND TO PADEY BIGHA

MMS Y (AMSESH) NDB

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
କାଥାପାଟି ଅଧିକାରୀ ଆ କାର୍ଯ୍ୟକ୍ରମ ପ୍ରାୟମ୍ଭବତୀ ତା. ୩୦.୦୮.୨୦୧୮

ଅଞ୍ଚଳୀୟ ଅଧିକାରୀ କାଥାପାଟି, ଡି.ଏ.ଏ.ଏ.
DIVISION

ଅଞ୍ଚଳୀୟ ଅଧିକାରୀ କାଥାପାଟି, ଡି.ଏ.ଏ.ଏ.
SUB-DIVISION

M.B. NO - 909

Measurement Book

ABSTRACT

52

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Pln Bench mark p. ellam					
Qty wide THB-p-				35/1	
3 M @ 4410=11/1					13232:00
(2/2) Pln Difference p. ellam					
Qty wide p-				35/2	
10 M @ 2038=1/1					2038:00
(3/3) Clearing and grubbing					
road Land -do-					
Qty wide p-				35/3	
1.88 Hect @ 75575=34/1					142078:00
(4/4) Cutting of trees and					
Bromadas -do-					
Qty wide p-				35/4	
14.0 M @ 357=26/1					5002:00
(5/5) Removal Telephone					
pole -do-p-				35/5	
4.0 M @ 252=07/1					1008:00
(6/6) Excavation for Box					
Cutting wide-p-				35/6	
3 M @ 103=96/1					312:00
(7/7) Length of Embankment					
for road way cutting					
wide THB-p-				35/7	
1.80 M @ 63=01/1					113:00
(8/8) Length of Embankment					
lead up to 100m -do-					
1668.32 M @ 36/8					
867.62 M @ 48/4					
2535.94 M @ Continuation 5-13					450484:00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Cost of Embankment (road)					
up to 1000m	do				
898.33 m ³ 84 wide	p			36/9	
246.32 m ³	p			48/3	
1144.65 m ³ @ 261.00/m ³					298857.00
(10) Cost of Subgrade and					
Barthen shoulder	do				
6727.415 m ³ 84 wide	p			36/10	
73.085 m ³	p			43/3	
6800.50 m ³ @ 264.263/m ³					1799616.00
(11) Cost of G.B. G.O.A.					
do					
1885.24 m ³ 84 wide	p			36/11	
154.93 m ³	p			44/1	
2035.17 m ³ @ 2713.02/m ³					5521457.00
(12) p/r laying 1984-11 with					
Well graded material					
736.57 m ³ 84 wide	p			36/12	
32.25 m ³	p			43/2	
768.82 m ³ @ 3938.20/m ³					3027767.00
(13) p/r laying prime coat					
(884)	do			43/11	
8797.50 m ² @ 60.03/m ²					528114.00
(14) p/r laying road coat					
wide T.M.B.P.				43/2	
8797.50 m ² @ 20.66/m ²					181756.00
(15) p/r laying spreading					
Mix & seal surface					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8797.50 M ² (16) 262:00 20:46 17-12 2304945:00					
(16) 16					
Consisting of un-reinforced					
current concrete with					
M-30 grade				36	
				P-13	
23256 M ² (17) 7120:73 17-12 1656011:00					
(17) 17					
Laying Brick Siding					
on prepared surface					
wide TMB-P-48/1					
190.0 M ² (18) 518:24 17-12 98466:00					
(18) 18					
PTAF 17 1st wide					
TMB-P-48/1					
114 (19) 2686:72 17-12 10747:00					
(19) 19					
PTAF 200 m 1st					
wide TMB-P-48/2					
1 M ² (20) 780:08 17-12 780:00					
(20) 20					
PTAF logo of MHA					
Sign Board					
2 M ² 84 wide TMB-P-37/14					
3 M ² ——— P-48/3					
5 M ² (21) 11337:00 17-12 56685:00					
(21) 21					
Painting New letter					
and figure				49/4	
352.0 (22) 0:75 17-12 264:00					
(22) 22					
PTAF Boundary					
pullam				49/5	
84 M ² (23) 742:48 17-12 62368:00					
(23) 23					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22/23) P.H.F. 600mm equi. triangle - p - 49/8					
12 M @ 122=32/11 - 12					49462:00
(24/25) P.H.F. 600mm circular Sgn Board - p - 49/9					
6 M @ 5546=54/11 - 12					33276:00
(26/27) P.H.F. 600x450mm rectangular - p - 49/10					
2 M @ 5400=30/11 - 12					1080:00
(28/29) P.H. load marking on B.T. surface - p - 50/1					
460.0 M @ 886=46/11 - 12					407772:00
(30/31) P.H. laying road marking on face surface - p - 51/2					
76.0 M @ 100535/11 - 12					76407:00
(32/33) P.H. premix Bitumen Carpet - p - 49/6					
20.25 M @ 262=01/11 - 12					5306:00
(34/35) P.H. laying road marking paint - p - 49/7					
20.25 M @ 886=46/11 - 12					1795:00
(36/37) planting of trees by the road side - p - 51/3					
225.0 M @ 128876/11 - 12					289971:00
(38/39) P.H. in Excavation for found - p - 37/15					
333.88 M @ 398=62/11 - 12					1,33091:00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(32/32) Ptn pcc 14.15 m open foundation					
Qty wide TMB p-37/16					
46.30 m ³ @ 6.56 = 304 m ³					2,85,051.20
(33/33) Ptn pcc 14.20 m open foundation p-37/17					
62.86 m ³ @ 6.808 = 428 m ³					4,27,968.20
(34/34) S/H/F 14.80 m Rcc work p-37/18					
0.25 m ³ @ 80274 = 20 m ³					20,069.20
(35/35) Ptn pcc 14.90 m sub-structure p-37/19					
205.25 m ³ @ 71.05 = 14630 m ³					14,58,463.00
(36/36) Ptn pcc 14.90 m sub-structure p-37/20					
102.0 m ³ @ 144.07 = 14695.00					14,695.00
(37/37) Ptn pcc 14.95 m sub-structure p-38/21					
36.41 m ³ @ 77.52 = 28278.00					28,278.00
(38/38) S/H/F 14.50 m Rcc work wide p-38/22					
3.41 m ³ @ 80483 = 274449.00					2,74,449.00
(39/39) Ptn Back filling bed p-38/23					
145.06 m ³ @ 944 = 136960.00					1,36,960.00
(40/40) Ptn and Laying Rcc 14.30 m Super Stone Qty wide p-38/24					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13.91 M ² (41/41) @ 8509.75/M ² - RS					118371.00
STAIR HYSD Rein'tn					
RCC work - p				$\frac{38}{25}$	
1.16 M ² (42/42) @ 82006.24/M ² - RS					95127.00
Plaster on parapet					
with pcc - 110 - p				$\frac{38}{25}$	
3.02 M ² (43/43) @ 7105.99/M ² - RS					21459.00
Painting on parapet					
Wall - p				$\frac{50}{4}$	
145.92 M ² (44/44) @ 137.83/M ² - RS					20112.00
Pln Drainage about					
84 wide - p				$\frac{38}{25}$	
80 M (45/45) @ 277.08/M ² - RS					2217.00
Pln and Laying near					
Coarse M-30 - p				$\frac{50}{3}$	
1.69 M ² (46/46) @ 16187.50/M ² - RS					27357.00
Pln R.C.C. - M-30 in					
Approach slab - p				$\frac{50}{2}$	
6.30 M ² (47/47) @ 12610.07/M ² - RS					79443.00
Pln R.C.C. - M-15 in					
Substructure - p				$\frac{50}{1}$	
3.15 M ² (48/48) @ 6643.95/M ² - RS					20928.00
Pln and Laying R.C.C.					
103 pipe - p				$\frac{39}{28}$	
450 M (49/49) @ 7819.13/M ² - RS					351881.00
Pln Cable Duct pipe					
wide 116 - p				$\frac{23}{3}$	
1200 M (50/50) @ 1051.55/M ² - RS					126185.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(50/50) plastering cement					
mortar wide p. 5/4					
10.81 m ² @ Rs 200 = 2162/-					2162.00
(51/51) Brick Masonry work					
with cement Mortar					
84 wide 1/4 p. 5/4					
1.48 m ² @ Rs 6898 = 10210/-					10210.00
(52/52) Dismantling cement					
concrete - p - 39/39					
2.58 m ² @ Rs 683 = 1764/-					1764.00
(53/53) Dismantling cement					
mortar - p - 39/39					
70.29 m ² @ Rs 319 = 22451/-					22451.00
(54/54) Removing all up to					
floor plate - p - 39/39					
15.04 @ Rs 349 = 5247/-					5247.00
Total - Rs 24009322.00					
Add GST @ 18% - Rs 3781678.00					
Add L. Costs @ 1% - Rs 240093.00					
Total - Rs 25001093.00					
(A)					
Add SF @ 10% (5/4)					
B/A - 10481.09 m ² @ Rs 35.25 = Rs 36946.00					
G/B - 2035.17 m ² @ Rs 843.25 = Rs 171616.00					
B/A - 768.82 m ² @ Rs 1547.40 = Rs 11844.00					
M/S - 8797.75 m ² @ Rs 11.61 = Rs 10237.00					
PCC - 232.56 m ² @ Rs 1037.57 = Rs 24130.00					
H/S - 190.0 m ² @ Rs 319.69 = Rs 6065.00					

Continuation

Continuation